
 2500Kg Capacity 
  Single Post Lift

AS-7521B

24V CONTROLS
Our lifts are fitted 
with low voltage 
control systems

Four extendable swivel lifting arms 
allow easy access and clearance

Removable drive over ramp



 2500Kg Capacity 
  Single Post Lift

AS-7521B

150mm

100mm

50mm

Lift pad adaptor kit included

Steady, level raising and lowering

Arm locks fitted 
as standard
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Dimensions in mm 


